Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk
Not compatible with the following batteries:
BSL3620/3625/3626/3660, BSL18xx
Specification is subject to change without notice
May 2019
125mm blade
C3605DYA
36V Circular Saw with Dust Collection
Included accessories
Guide
Wrench
Variants
C3605DYAJ4Z
Body only
GTIN 4966376328291
Bluetooth connectivity
Brushless motor
36V Multi Volt batteries
Features
High efficiency brushless motor - long lifetime with reduced maintenance
Bluetooth connection possible to RP3608DB cleaner
Fast cutting speed
High load capacity
Power/silent modes
Kickback reduction system
High cutting capacity per charge
Constant speed control
Soft start
LED worklight for high visibility and safer working
Specification
Blade Diameter 125mm
Bore Size 20mm
No-load Speed
Power mode: 5000/min
Silent mode: 2600/min
Cutting Capacity
90°: 47mm
45°: 30mm
Dimensions (l x w x h) 277 x 193 x 236
Weight inc battery 2.8kg